
                    PORTLAND HIGH SCHOOL
                                             COACHES 2023-2024
FALL SPORT COACHES NAME COACH CONTACT INFO
Cheerleading - Head Kali Coyne ckali101@yahoo.com
Cheerleading - Asst Kelsey Brooks kelsey@bobblesandlace.com 

Cross Country - Head Frank Myatt myattf@portlandschools.org
Cross Country - Asst Tyrone Daniels tdaniels3621@yahoo.com
Cross Country - Asst Christine Braceras bracec@portlandschools.org

Field Hockey - Head Kristin Rogers rogerk@portlandschools.org
Field Hockey - Asst JV Michelle Hawkes hawkem@portlandschools.org

Football - Head Sean Green seanmgreen57@gmail.com
Football - Asst Nick Cliche clichen44@gmail.com

Football - Asst Mike Marston runinthemud@gmail.com

Football - Asst Ethan Stump Ethan.stump@sjcme.edu
Football - Asst Chris Ferguson chrisferg597@gmail.com
Football - Asst Wes Davis wesleyd119@gmail.com
Football - Asst Raffaele Salamone Raffaele.asp1@gmail.com
Football - Asst Mike Ellis michaelellismcc@gmail.com
Football - Asst Jon St. Pierre jonst2387@gmail.com

Golf - Head Mark Bay baym@portlandschools.org
Golf - JV Michael Fullerton fullem@portlandschools.org
Sailing - Head Sam Scribner sam.scribner@sailmaine.org

Soccer Boys - Head Rocco Frenzilli rfrenzilli@maine.rr.com
Soccer Boys - JV Joseph Giordano III giordj@portlandschools.org
Soccer Boys - First Team Taylor Mannix mannixtaylor811@yahoo.com

Soccer Girls - Head Matt Bernstein bernsm@portlandschools.org
Soccer Girls - JV Sierra Ghouhasian sierra.ghougasian@gmail.com

Volleyball - Head Thanh (Matt) NGuyen tcnguy10@gmail.com

Volleyball - JV Rachel Lapp Rlapp423@gmail.com

Volleyball - First Team Toh Hing hingt@portlandschools.org

WINTER SPORT COACHES NAME COACH CONTACT INFO
Basketball Boys - Head Joseph Russo russoj@portlandschools.org
Basketball Boys - Asst. Head Daniel LeGage legagd@portlandschools.org
Basketball Boys - Asst JV Joseph Giordano Jr. jmgmam@yahoo.com
Basketball Boys - Asst 1st Joseph Johnson johnsjo@portlandschools.org
Basketball Girls - Head Abigail Hasson hassoa@portlandschools.org
Basketball Girls - Asst JV David Levasseur levasd@portlandschools.org
Competative Cheer - Head Kali Coyne ckali101@yahoo.com
Cheerleading Winter - Asst. Kelsey Brooks kelsey@bobblesandlace.com 

Ice Hockey Boys - Head Jeff Beaney jeff.beaney@gmail.com

Ice Hockey Boys - Asst JV Will Cheever wdcheever@gmail.com

Ice Hockey Girls - Asst Daniel Winship winship.dan@gmail.com
Indoor Track Boys - Head Mony Hang monyhang@gmail.com
Indoor Track Girls - Head Frank Myatt myattf@portlandschools.org



Indoor Track Boys/Girls - Asst Tyrone Daniels tdaniels3621@yahoo.com
Nordic Skiing - Head George Aponte Clark george@portlandnordic.org
Swimming Boys & Girls - Head Sarah Rasmussen rasmus@portlandschools.org
Swimming Boys & Girls - Asst Kelly Smith smithk@portlandschools.org
Swimming Boys & Girls - Asst Kyle Rasmussen kyleras7@yahoo.com
Unified Basketball - Head Matthew Mikkelsen mikkem@portlandschools.org
Wrestling - Head Ted Banks ted_banks@att.net
Wrestling - Asst Ross Spencer rossdspencer@gmail.com

SPRING SPORT COACHES NAME COACH CONTACT INFO
Baseball - Head Kevin Winship kevinwinship22@gmail.com
Baseball - Varsity Asst. Robert Milliken bmilliken1524@gmail.com
Baseball - Varsity Asst. Jerome Gignac gignacjerome@gmail.com
Baseball - JV Billy Barnard billycbarnard@gmail.com
Baseball -  First Team John Misiewicz jmisiewicz@maine.rr.com
Lacrosse Boys - Head Mike Difusco mike.v.difusco@gmail.com
Lacrosse Boys - Asst JV Liam Brochu Liam11209@gmail.com
Lacrosse Girls - Head  Beth Broderick Beth.broderick@gmail.com
Lacrosse Girls - Asst. JV Abigail Hasson hassoa@portlandschools.org
Outdoor Track Boys - Head Mony Hang monyhang@gmail.com
Outdoor Track Girls - Head Frank Myatt myattf@portlandschools.org
Outdoor Track Boys/Girls - Asst Tyrone Daniels tdaniels3621@yahoo.com
Sailing - Head Sam Scribner sam.scribner@sailmaine.org
Softball - Head Jason McLeod mcleod_jason@hotmail.com
Softball - JV Ashley Anderson ashley3anderson@gmail.com
Softball - Asst Skip Capome skipcapone3@gmail.com
Tennis Boys - Head Xavier Claret Torrents xclaret@yahoo.com
Tennis Girls - Head Karen Phillips phillk@portlandschools.org
Tennis Boys/Girls - Asst. Matthew Drew mdrew281@gmail.com


